1983 Kinney Nationals - Girls

December 10th - Balboa Park, San Diego, CA
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16:43.7
17:17.5
17:25.4
17:34.1
17:38.7
17:45.9
17:46.1
17:46.5
17:47.5
17:48.0
17:50.1
17:57.6
17:58.1
17:59.7
18:00.6
18:08.4
18:08.5
18:13.1
18:13.8
18:17.8
18:18.3
18:20.1
18:23.5
18:32.6
18:33.6
18:39.5
18:40.6
18:45.3
18:51.8
19:21.4
19:32.9
DNF

Janet Smith
Melissa Straza
Cathy Schiro
Kathleen Smith
Kirsten O'Hara
Vanessa Thompson
Demarch Robertson
Renee Harbaugh
Brenda Moore
Mary Beth Driscoll
Suzy Favor

Missy Duchini
Sally Pinkner

Jill Weber
Elizibeth Brittin
Christine Slentz
Shannon Clark
Michelle Kalikin
Tracy Lynn Bowers
Alena Palmquist
Michelle Bews
Victoria Verinder
Sylvia Mosqueda
Stacy Ann Bilotta
Chantal Plante
Marnie Mason
Kathy Jarvis
Kristanya Ryan
Donna Combs
Juanita Wilson
Susan Keeney
Stacey Zartler
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J.P. Stevens, NJ
Bloomington, IL

Dover, NH

San Antonio Marshall, TX
Palos Verdes, CA
Hopkins, CT
Jefferson-Huguenot-Wythe, VA
Msgr Bonner & Archb. Prendergast, PA
Amarillo, TX

Elmhurst York, IL
Stevens Point, WI
Wayne Valley, NJ

Davis, CA

Celina, OH

Fairfield, CO

Spokane Rogers, WA
Mountain View, CA
Olmsted Falls, OH
Greencastle-Antrim, PA
Marietta, GA

Birmingham Seaholm, Ml
Langley, VA

Rosemead, CA

North Hunterdon, NJ
Grover Cleveland, CA
Klamath Union, OR
Havre, MT

New Paltz, NY
Jacksonville Episcopal, FL
Euless Trinity, TX
Middleton, WI

Irving MacArthur, TX



